## MSVMA All-State Jazz Choir Registration

Congratulations, on your selection in the 2024 All-State Jazz Choir!

Coordinator: Jed Scott, jedscott@msvma.org

**Fees:** \$200 per student which includes activity and T-shirt One check per school – individual student or parent checks will not be accepted.

Application Deadline: Postmarked by Friday, November 17, 2023

## All-State Jazz Choir Schedule

Sectional:December 2, 2023, 10 AM - 4 PMRockford High SchoolRehearsals:January 25, 26 & 27, 2024, TBDMichigan Music ConferencePerformance:January 27, 2024, J.W. Marriott BallroomMichigan Music Conference

Complete the form on the second page for the list of student participants.

School		MSVMA District	
Street Address		City	Zip
Director	Home Phone	School Phone	
Director E-mail Addre	ess (one you check daily)		
the All-State Jazz Cho	e Honors Choir program dates ar ir to this student(s). He/She/They n All-State Jazz Choir webpage a	have indicated to	<b>0</b> 1 1 <b>0</b>
Director's Signature			Date
I certify this student to	be enrolled in good standing in o	ur school's vocal r	nusic program.
Principal's Signature			Date
Mail this completed f	orm with your check to:		
MSVMA			
Attn: Debra Jacks			
PO Box 1131			
Big Rapids, MI 49307-	1131		

If a student(s) has a disability and requires accommodation to participate in this event, contact Debra Jacks, Director of Operations at 231.592.9344 or via debrajacks@msvma.org at least 72 hours in advance.

## All-State Jazz Choir

Last Name	First Name	Shirt Size